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Please contact Events Coordinator for 
recommendations on preferred vendors 
for A/V, lighting, and more.

Corcoran Caterers 
Contact: Sue Pavlinski 
sue@corcorancaterers.com
Phone: 301-588-9200 
www.corcorancaterers.com 

Design Cuisine 
Contact: Christine Schearer Cadima 
ccadima@designcuisine.com
Phone: 703-979-9400 
www.designcuisine.com 

Federal City Caterers
Contact: Jeffrey Judy 
jeff@federalcity.com
Phone: 202-408-9700 
www.federalcity.com

Catering By Seasons
Contact: Stefanie Lowery 
slowery@cateringbyseasons.com
Phone: 240-788-1535
www.cateringbyseasons.com

Main Event Caterers
Contact: Elyse McFadden
elyse@maineventcaterers.com
Phone: 703-820-2028 x249
www.maineventcaterers.com

Occasions Caterers 
Contact: Joel Wolke
jwolke@occasionscaterers.com
Phone: 202-454-7824 
www.occasionscaterers.com 

RSVP Catering
Contact: Megan Gorenflo 
mgorenflo@rsvpcatering.com
Phone: 571-722-1257
www.RSVPcatering.com

Bialek’s Music
Contact: Ray Bialek 
raybialek@gmail.com
Phone: 301- 340-6206
www.bialeksmusic.com

PreferredVendors
President Lincoln’s Cottage

Michael Kolmstetter
Classical Guitarist	
michael@classicalguitarist.com
Phone: 703-536-8409
www.classicalguitarist.com

Free Spirit Floral
Contact: Mary Beth Buchholz
marybeth@freespiritfloral.com
Phone: 571-271-3962
www.freespiritfloral.com

Maria Bryk Photography 
www.mariabryk.com
brykmaria@gmail.com
Phone: 734-904-8430

Sugarplum Tents
Info@sugarplumtents.com
Phone: 301-869-2054
www.sugarplumtents.com


